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CURRENT HIGHLIGHTS

• Memory Care (Building 2)
• Hanging Drywall

• Ceiling soffit framing

• Roofing complete

• Restaurant and Colonnade (Building 3)

• Structural framing continues

• Clubhouse (Building 4)

• Roof truss install start

• Interior framing start (L2)

• West Apartments (Building 5)
• L2 and L3 interior framing and MEP rough-in

• Roofing continues

• East Apartments (Building 6)
• L1-L3 MEP rough-in and drywall progress

• Roofing complete

• Cottages (Buildings 7a-e; 8a-d; 9a,b)
• Drywall/taping 

• Door and frame install 

• Prime and painting

• Porte Cochere & Walkway
• Facade framing

• Pool house (Building 10)
• Roofing complete

• MEP rough complete

• Exterior lath start

• Pool/spa excavation and reinforcement
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SAFETY HOURS TO DATE

149,327
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Safety Luncheon

3M Fall Protection Demonstration and Awareness Training
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PROJECT PHOTOS



Cottage Stucco



Sheathing



Porte Cochere Trusses



Building 2 Insulation 



Fountain Rebar



Building 2



B2 Windows



Cottage Taping



360 PHOTOS

Click on the targets to 

view 360 degree 

images of the site

The link will take you to 

your web browser to 

view the photo

Then use your cursor to 

pan around the photo in 

any direction you like

https://app.structionsite.com/pinimage/2f560bf55087eb8a7087d9daa43bdeab0e1cc3b03bdf9d6525b3b757ffd91b74
https://app.structionsite.com/pinimage/69ada84c0e11ea5041803af3d19be6a207d2e4af20ead5caa7bc5ba185063832
https://app.structionsite.com/pinimage/7dc6403a1c42761ef22105c3aa2cd987c872faba11747103c7445211ae45ed12
https://app.structionsite.com/pinimage/aafaea63db8fbc25899ce3cf6a474bd174ed55d9121a512cb8153d9541d20686


UPCOMING HIGHLIGHTS

• Memory Care (Building 2)
• Stucco Base & Color Coat

• Taping & Soffit Framing

• Milestone - All Drywall Hung

• Restaurant and Colonnade (Building 3)

• Structural framing complete 

• Interior Framing and MEP Start

• Clubhouse (Building 4)

• All Structural Framing Complete

• Interior framing and MEP in progress

• West Apartments (Building 5)
• Install Windows & Doors

• Framing and MEP rough Inspections

• Insulation

• East Apartments (Building 6)
• Insulate walls

• Hang Drywall

• Soffit Framing 

• Cottages (Buildings 7a-e; 8a-d; 9a,b)
• Drywall/taping continues

• Door and frame install continues 

• Window water testing

• Painting Continues

• Porte Cochere & Walkway
• Install Trusses and Roof sheathing 

• Pool house (Building 10)
• Weather barrier & Stucco



CONTACT INFORMATION

TEAM CONTACT:

Hans Muecke
Senior VP Operations Western US
(p) 858-812-7964

(c) 630-606-2503
Hans.Muecke@ryancompanies.com

Keith Pitts
Team Leader
(p) 858-812-7970

(c) 619-385-9587
Keith.Pitts@ryancompanies.com

Travis Ürig
Project Manager

(p) 858-812-7920

(c) 602-329-2044

Travis.Urig@ryancompanies.com

Heather Sullivan
Project Coordinator

(p) 858-812-7963

Heather.Sullivan@ryancompanies.com

Michael Beadle
Division Manager

(p) 858-812-7926

(c) 612-239-5547

Michael.Beadle@ryancompanies.com

Cody Vander Veen
Project Manager

(p) 858-812-7953

(c) 612-400-5121

Cody.VanderVeen@ryancompanies.com

Jerame Carlson
Project Engineer
(p) 858-812-7951

(c) 641-231-1208

Jerame.Carlson@ryancompanies.com

Taylor Barton
Project Engineer

(p) 607-425-0101

Taylor.Barton@ryancompanies.com

Niels Zwinkels
Field Coordinator

(p) 858-812-7910

(c) 760-815-0615

Niels.Zwinkels@ryancompanies.com

Nick Cap
Superintendent

(c) 602-513-3235

Nick.Cap@ryancompanies.com

Paul Stykel
Superintendent
(c) 619-385-1115

Paul.Stykel@ryancompanies.com

Tommy Sewell
Assistant Superintendent
(c) 619-380-1203

Tommy.Sewell@ryancompanies.com

Katerina Grengs
Virtual Design Coordinator 

(p) 612-492-4713

(c) 651-472-1915

Katerina.Grengs@ryancompanies.com


